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WISE  POWER

STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

• welding cable

• TIG torch

• returne cable

• mask & brush

Order No.:
MAIN SUPPLY (V/Ph Hz)
Input Voltage Tolerance (%)
Input power (kVA)   
SETTING RANGE (A)

MAX. OUTPUTS AT 60% DUTY CYCLE, A (MMA)
MAX. OUTPUTS AT 100% DUTY CYCLE, A (MMA)

MAX. OUTPUTS AT 60% DUTY CYCLE, A (TIG)
MAX. OUTPUTS AT 100% DUTY CYCLE, A (TIG)
Open-circuit voltage
Maximum current draw (IEFF)
Electrode Sizes Dia.
2T-4T settings for torch
Pre/Post Gas Fuction
DIMENSIONS (LxBxH mm)
WEIGHT of the machine (kg)

0302006018

15
5.26

10-200
80/160

47/72

60

4
yes
yes

538x241x402
22.7

-+
110V/230V 50HZ

MAX. OUTPUTS AT 35%/20% DUTY CYCLE, A (MMA)
61/92

120/200MAX. OUTPUTS AT 30%/20% DUTY CYCLE, A (TIG)
92/115
71/89

13/9.8

        

 


